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LIST OF CANDIDATES UPLOADED FOR APEDCET-2020

College:RVRC - R V R R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

S.No. Roll
No.
1
2
_
3
4
5
p
4
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Rank Candidate Name

KOLLURU

VENKATA
MOULIKA

KOLUSU
VENKATESH

MACHA
VISWANAADH

SIDDHARTHA
NAYAK

BHANAVATH

CHINTHALA
BHRAMARAMBIKA

SHAIK
MANEESHA B

Gender

DoB

08-
1994

18-
07-
2000

30-

1989

05-
07-
1989

19-

08-
1999

05-
04-
1998
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Branch Status

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

SOC

SOC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

-

remarks

Nill

Nill

Nill

Nill

Approved Nill

Approved Nill
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FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY

APEDCET-2020 {Admissinnﬁ)

1: RVRC-R VR R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,GUNTUR,GTR

ALLOTED CANDIDATES BY THE

CONVENOR

‘MAT-MATHEMATICS
FALIK IA MWF Cat Req. Feq ALLOTED CATZOLAY
HTHO HAME FHAME g afse
116 8226020027 |BHARATULA V SAI RAVIFANTH BHAPATULA VENKATESHARLY M GG AU MO |RYRC MAT CC G2 UR
141 |r226020200 | 5YED SAREEHA SYED SHAHINGHA F oc Al (ES PYAC MAT €O GIFLS AU
44 BIZEOEGOR0 | SHAIK MAHAROGE JAHI GHAIY. SUBAHI M ECE |AU YES AURC MAT EC O CiRLS UE |
&5 B2O6O2021G | YAMMAN LIAGA STOTHSHA VML KITCHALAH F oG AU YES RYRC MAT CC GELS AU
7% A2260101%2 | SUDHABALI THULAYA S AMBAIAH THULAVA F oC AU HO |RVRC_MAT CC GiFLS AU I
135 R276040127  |IAALLESVIARI GAJULA HASARAIAH GAJULA F oG AU YES |RYRC MAT CC GZ% U3
125 A226010050  |DOPPALAPUDI AMULYA KOTESHARA FAQ F <C AU YES R/RC MAT SC GZH UA !
R B226,640011 | DEVARAKGNDA AHLIALS D SP/ALAH F ST lau YES RYRC MAT CC G2M AU |
61 H22En20021  |BATTULA HEMGHANDU BATTULA SRINIVASARAO M BEC A AU (ES AYAC MAT EC A GZ4 UR |
Compeltent Authenty

APEDCET - ADMISSIONS 2020

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



r

i

College : RVRC

APEDCET-2020 (Admissions)

FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

‘RVR R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,GUNTUR,GTR

Oranch :BI0-BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

= al
| RANK HTNO NAME FNAME MIF Cat. Req. H;Er:b ALLOTED CATEGCRY
! |31t 8226020128 |MUNDLAMURI '
. MUNDLAMURI F BC_B |AU NO RVRC_BIO_OC_GEM_UR
| VENKATALAKSHMIPRASANNA Eruum.mmusuawmmmcm m ~10.0C_GEN_UR
E“: 18226050001 | AKHIL RAJU BATHULA KALYANA RAJU BATHULA M sc AU NO RVRC BIO BC A GEM UR
N - i_ﬂ'.".EEﬂmOS? GAJULAVARTHY SUNNY BABU GAJULAVARTHY VENKATESWARA RAQ |M SC AU YES RVRC BIO OC GEN AL
147E |8226030136 | NAKKA RAJENDRA PRASAD NAKKA RAMAIAH _ M BC D |au YES RVRC BIO_SC GEM UR
-.h__!.,-_:: 2137 (8226040090 | KALAPALA KEERTHANA KALAPALA LAZAROUS JOHN F__|scc_ |au YES __ |RVRC BIO OC GIRLS AU |
- & - e —— —a —
Competent Autharity
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r APEDCET-2020 (Admissions)

FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

Coll .
9% :RVRC.RVRR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,GUNTUR,GTR

B -
anch :Soc-sociaL STUDIES

EHﬂ e e - — = — = =
' PEHI{ |  Hm™NO ~ NAME FNAME M/F CaL Reg. nguh -+ ALLOTED CATEGORY
?1 " - S — - — ITI » s
8232020136 RAMAVATH CHANDRA NAIK RAMAVATH BALU NAIK RVR
2 3 . L —tM____IST AU YES Cs
051 8226010159 RAVELA KOTAMMA DEVI RAVELA DAYA PUNNAIAH MURTHY F SC AU YES RVRC S$ EE‘- ZI:ILESN I:'J: —
c L | Competent Auhtority
1‘
" J;‘}'\l
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-cllege : RVRC-RVRR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,GUNTUR,GTR

Iranch :ENG-ENGLISH

APEDCET-2020 (Admissions)

FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

SNO RANK | y —
l I HTNO NAME FNAME WF | cat Reg. | Fee ALLOTED CATEGORY
- - ~ mb. :
'l:?; 18226030068 | GCOVINDARAJU SAI MANIKANTA ___|GOVINDARAJU RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD |M ac AU NO RVRC ENG OC GEN AU
o [8226060058 __ |PARISA RAMYA SREE PARISA SRINIVASA RAO F oc___ |au NQ RVRC_ENG OC GIRLS AU
r o
Competent Authority
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